
2023年12月24日(日)

5km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

645 及川 竜太 0:21:10 1

647 田村 直之 0:24:20 2

646 村上 裕紀 0:24:25 3

641 赤間 正子 0:36:00 4

644 吉野 由香 0:36:07 5

643 廣川 祥子 0:36:19 6

642 齋藤 美和 0:36:19 7

第181回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2023年12月24日(日)

10km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

721 小鹿野 康平 0:43:55 1

724 齊藤 直樹 0:47:54 2

726 佐藤 慎一 0:49:27 3

727 田中 健大 0:51:01 4

722 Garg Ashim 0:51:04 5

703 荒木 健友 0:51:58 6

732 松本 徹 0:54:04 7

730 松田 留美 0:54:34 8

733 別所 謙次 0:55:02 9

731 鈴木 祥太郎 0:55:08 10

736 林 秀紀 0:55:14 11

728 早川 舞華 0:56:27 12

735 中川 純子 0:58:31 13

734 中川 一 0:58:33 14

719 大熊 健志 1:07:26 15

725 佐久間 明美 1:08:33 16

第181回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2023年12月24日(日)

15km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

837 山本 貴行 1:06:24 1

835 平野 佑樹 1:11:11 2

839 村山 漣 1:11:22 3

838 藤田 正勝 1:11:23 4

836 薮下 泰弘 1:14:55 5

840 竹村 拓磨 1:18:39 6

833 平野 ジリアン 1:23:36 7

815 赤間 伸行 1:38:28 8

第181回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2023年12月24日(日)

20km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

418 田山 昇吾 1:20:43 1

420 錦戸 幸仁 1:40:22 2

419 近岡 恭輔 1:40:30 3

402 伊藤 拓郎 1:49:13 4

421 花岡 奈巳子 2:10:19 5

第181回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2023年12月24日(日)

5km親子マラソンの部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

523 原和輝＆直輝 0:38:35 1

522 通岩聡＆志帆＆花凪 0:45:22 2

第181回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2023年12月24日(日)

20kmリレーの部

No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

901 K＆I 葛西 未来 0:18:31 0:18:31

岩山 農 0:20:09 0:38:40

葛西 響 0:19:07 0:57:47

葛西 歩 0:18:57 1:16:44

902 IPCC A 鳥居 稔 0:21:37 0:21:37

齋藤 晋 0:23:05 0:44:42

内田 博文 0:23:50 1:08:32

松本 利夫 0:24:31 1:33:03

905 IPCC D 松井 敏行 0:28:58 0:28:58

遠山 栄二 0:30:01 0:58:59

高山 芳之 0:26:09 1:25:08

鳥居 稔 0:22:37 1:47:45

903 IPCC B 池田 秀人 0:29:06 0:29:06

藤田 五郎 0:25:28 0:54:34

熊田 文雄 0:28:59 1:23:33

齋藤 晋 0:25:02 1:48:35

904 IPCC C 荒井 俊夫 0:25:58 0:25:58

並河 次郎 0:26:29 0:52:27

村松 繁 0:32:04 1:24:31

髙取 正浩 0:33:31 1:58:02

第181回UP RUN皇居マラソン
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